9. Schloss-Blattenschiessen 2023
Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste

23.04.2023 - 06.05.2023
Schloss-Stich - Sport A

Rang Teilnehmer

Walser Isidor
Sonderegger Kurt
Scherrer Mario
Inauen Manuel Ramon
Miiggler Hans
Jéager Meinrad
Grob Walter
Maurer Georg
Lenherr Roger
Manser Stefan
Walser Lukas
Breitenmoser Patrick
Sprenger Sven
Hauser Alfred
Lenherr Josef
Abler Ingmar

Lopfe Manfred
Wagner Peter
Sprenger Patrick
Wetter Patrick
Dérig Stefan
Zellweger Reto
Voppichler Stefan
Graf Luca

Bamert Hanspeter
Speck Markus
Hasler Lars

Seglias Andreas
Schmid Jiirg
Streule Martin
Stadler Markus
Niiesch Walter
Looser Peter

Kolb Oskar
Ulmann Bruno
Schneider Roger
Jéager Andreas
Knupp Rolf
Schmid Hansmartin
Eggenberger Simon
Signer Franz jun
Allenspach Michael
Fliick Stefan
Schwarz Marco
Bosch Heini

Wetli Rudolf
Speck Emil

Manser Karl

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

1950 SV
1967 S
1986 E
1987 E
1946 SV
1957V
1960 V
1965 S
1982 E
1986 E
1989 E
1996 E

Verein

Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
Buchs-Réfis, Schutzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Peist-Arosa, Schiutzenverein
Wildhaus, Militdrschitzenverein
Felsberg, Feldschitzen

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein

2008 U17 Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

1942 SV
1950 SV
1962 V
1962 V
1970 S
1976 S
1984 E
1986 E
1987 E
1999 E
2001 E
1962 V
1976 S
1977 S
1980 E
1989 E
1990 E
1990 E
1941 SV
1948 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1963 V
1965 S
1969 S
1977 S
1978 E
1979 E
1981 E
1984 E
1985 E
1936 SV
1951 SV
1954 vV
1958 V

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschitzenverein
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschitzen
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schitzenverein
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein

Seite 1 von 2

Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std

Punkte
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55

09.05.2023, 18:48:02



9. Schloss-Blattenschiessen 2023
Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste

23.04.2023 - 06.05.2023
Schloss-Stich - Sport A

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Graf Roland
Mittelholzer Bruno
Schlapfer Werner
Keller Alfred

Graf Hansruedi
Besserer Roger
Fuster Stefan
Manser Peter
Schiirpf Viktor

Sonderegger Viktor

Fassler Andreas
Messmer Silvio
Lopfe Philip
Zist Wilfried
Mader Max
Kuonen Josy
Knupp Rita
Halg Andreas
Koch Valentin
Scherrer René
Rass Sepp

Frei Bruno
Manser Johannes
Frei Christoph
Oertle Daniel

1961V
1964 S
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1969 S
1970 S
1952 SV
1954V
1962 V
1980 E
1981 E
1994 E
1956 V
1960 V
1963 V
1971 S
1949 SV
1953 SV
1958 V
1966 S
1977 S
1991 E
1964 S
1983 E

Verein

Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Héggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschiitzen
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Waldkirch-Héggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Oberblren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve

Seite 2 von 2

Spg Punkte
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 54
FW 54
FW 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
FW 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
FW 52
Std 52
FW 52
Std 52
Std 51
Std 51
Std 45
Std 44

09.05.2023, 18:48:02



