9. Schloss-Blattenschiessen 2023 Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste 23.04.2023 - 06.05.2023 Schloss-Stich - Sport A

						- 1
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	Walser Isidor	1950 SV	Oberegg, Feldschützen	Std	60	
2	Sonderegger Kurt	1967 S	Oberegg, Feldschützen	Std	60	
3	Scherrer Mario	1986 E	Buchs-Räfis, Schützengesellschaft	Std	60	
4	Inauen Manuel Ramon	1987 E	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	60	
5	Müggler Hans	1946 SV	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	FW	59	
6	Jäger Meinrad	1957 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	FW	59	
7	Grob Walter	1960 V	Wildhaus, Militärschützenverein	Std	59	
8	Maurer Georg	1965 S	Felsberg, Feldschützen	Std	59	
9	Lenherr Roger	1982 E	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	59	
10	Manser Stefan	1986 E	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	59	
11	Walser Lukas	1989 E	Oberegg, Feldschützen	Std	59	
12	Breitenmoser Patrick	1996 E	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	59	
13	Sprenger Sven	2008 U17	' Altstätten-Stadt, Schützenverein	Std	58	
14	Hauser Alfred	1942 SV	Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft	FW	58	
15	Lenherr Josef	1950 SV	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	58	
16	Abler Ingmar	1962 V	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	58	
17	Löpfe Manfred	1962 V	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	58	
18	Wagner Peter	1970 S	Oberriet, Feldschützenverein	Std	58	
19	Sprenger Patrick	1976 S	Altstätten-Stadt, Schützenverein	Std	58	
20	Wetter Patrick	1984 E	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	58	
21	Dörig Stefan	1986 E	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	58	
22	Zellweger Reto	1987 E	Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schützenverein	Std	58	
23	Voppichler Stefan	1999 E	Sennwald, Schützenverein	Std	58	
24	Graf Luca	2001 E	Heiden, Feldschützen	Std	58	
25	Bamert Hanspeter	1962 V	Nollen, Militärschützenverein	FW	57	
26	Speck Markus	1976 S	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	57	
27	Hasler Lars	1977 S	Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schützenverein	Std	57	
28	Seglias Andreas	1980 E	Oberriet, Feldschützenverein	Std	57	
29	Schmid Jürg	1989 E	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	57	
30	Streule Martin	1990 E	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	57	
31	Städler Markus	1990 E	Kornberg, Feldschützenverein	Std	57	
32	Nüesch Walter	1941 SV	Balgach-Rebstein, Schützenverein	FW	56	
33	Looser Peter	1948 SV	St. Margrethen, Schützenverein	FW	56	
34	Kolb Oskar	1951 SV	Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft	FW	56	
35	Ulmann Bruno	1953 SV	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	56	
36	Schneider Roger	1963 V	Sennwald, Schützenverein	FW	56	
37	Jäger Andreas	1965 S	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	Std	56	
38	Knupp Rolf	1969 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	56	
39	Schmid Hansmartin	1977 S	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	56	
40	Eggenberger Simon	1978 E	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Std	56	
41	Signer Franz jun	1979 E	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	56	
42	Allenspach Michael	1981 E	Heiden, Feldschützen	Std	56	
43	Flück Stefan	1984 E	Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schützenverein	Std	56	
44	Schwarz Marco	1985 E	Wartau, Schützenverein	Std	56	
45	Bösch Heini	1936 SV	Ebnat-Kappel, Schützenverein	FW	55	
46	Wetli Rudolf	1951 SV	Altstätten-Stadt, Schützenverein	Std	55	
47	Speck Emil	1954 V	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	55	
48	Manser Karl	1958 V	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	Std	55	

9. Schloss-Blattenschiessen 2023 Standgemeinschaft Blatten Oberriet

Einzelrangliste 23.04.2023 - 06.05.2023 Schloss-Stich - Sport A

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Graf Roland	1961 V	Altstätten-Stadt, Schützenverein	Std	55
50	Mittelholzer Bruno	1964 S	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	55
51	Schläpfer Werner	1966 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	55
52	Keller Alfred	1966 S	Gonten, Infanterie Schützenverein	Std	55
53	Graf Hansruedi	1967 S	Heiden, Feldschützen	Std	55
54	Besserer Roger	1969 S	Altstätten-Stadt, Schützenverein	Std	55
55	Fuster Stefan	1970 S	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	55
56	Manser Peter	1952 SV	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	54
57	Schürpf Viktor	1954 V	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	FW	54
58	Sonderegger Viktor	1962 V	Oberegg, Feldschützen	FW	54
59	Fässler Andreas	1980 E	Gonten, Infanterie Schützenverein	Std	54
60	Messmer Silvio	1981 E	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	54
61	Löpfe Philip	1994 E	Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	54
62	Züst Wilfried	1956 V	Heiden, Feldschützen	FW	53
63	Mader Max	1960 V	Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschützen	Std	53
64	Kuonen Josy	1963 V	Oberegg, Feldschützen	Std	53
65	Knupp Rita	1971 S	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	Std	53
66	Hälg Andreas	1949 SV	Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschützen	FW	52
67	Koch Valentin	1953 SV	Altstätten-Stadt, Schützenverein	Std	52
68	Scherrer René	1958 V	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	FW	52
69	Räss Sepp	1966 S	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	52
70	Frei Bruno	1977 S	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	Std	51
71	Manser Johannes	1991 E	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	Std	51
72	Frei Christoph	1964 S	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	Std	45
73	Oertle Daniel	1983 E	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenve	Std	44